Roll No.
22410322

22410323

22410324

22410325

22410326

22410327

22410328

22410329

22410330

22410331

22410332

22410333

22410334

22410335

22410336

22410337

22410338

22410339

22410340

22410341

22410344

BG. 4th Semester Examination Regular Batch 2020 and Backlog Batches 2016-2019 held in Sep - Oct, 2022

Reg No.
1-TK-2020

17-TK-2020
3-TK-2020
18-TK-2020
19-TK-2020
14-TK-2020
15-TK-2020
4-TK-2020
5-TK-2020
6-TK-2020
7-TK-2020
16-TK-2020
8-TK-2020
20-TK-2020
9-TK-2020
13-TK-2020
21-TK-2020
22-TK-2020
10-TK-2020
2-TK-2020

12-TK-2020

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE THINDUM KREERI

Name
NARGIS YOUSF

SOHAIL AHMAD MALIK
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ
LONE

ISHTIYAQ AHMAD MIR
RIZWANA BANO
KHUSHBOO AHAD
FATIMA GULL
TAWFEEQ AHMAD
RATHER

UMAR AKBAR MIR
BISMA NABI
SAMREENA GULZAR
WASEEM NABI BHAT
DILSHADA AKHTER
IRFAN AHMAD MIR
IQRA SHABIR
HUMARA NABI
RAYEES AHMAD MIR
TASLEEMA BANO
HUMAIRA GULL

SUHAIL AHMAD NAJAR

TABASSUM RASHID

Subjects
ENG420(17) ED420(14;24) HS420(24;25)

URM420(37;26) GDS418(21;20)
ENG420(5) SO420(15;AB) URL420(3;18)
URM420(35;20) GDS418(15;16)
ENG420(12) ED420(10;14) SO420(14;AB)
URM420(33;16) GDS418(AB;AB)
ENG420(15) SO420(11;AB) URL420(2;16)
URM420(37;16) GDS418(AB;AB)
ENG420(22) S0420(25;22) URL420(33;26)
URM420(60;26) GDS418(16;18)
ENG420(22) PS420(42;28) SO420(37;24)
URM420(60;27) GDS418(19;21)
ENG420(24) PS420(43;28) SO420(34;22)
URM420(54;26) GDS418(15;16)
ENG420(14) ED420(11;16) SO420(AB;AB)
URM420(AB;AB) GDS418(AB;AB)
ENG420(16) ED420(19;18) SO420(16;AB)
URM420(38;16) GDS418(AB;AB)
ENG420(16) ED420(9;20) SO420(15;AB)
URM420(28;16) GDS418(15;16)
ENG420(13) ED420(9;16) SO420(7;AB)
URM420(29;17) GDS418(15;16)
ENG420(8) PS420(3;16) S0420(5;AB)
URM420(30;15) GDS418(AB;AB)
ENG420(2) ED420(9;16) SO420(8;AB)
URM420(21;17) GDS418(14;15)
ENG420(12) SO420(12;AB) URL420(3;18)
URM420(37;18) GDS418(13;14)
ENG420(20) ED420(27;24) SO420(36;19)
URM420(45;25) GDS418(14;16)
ENG420(21) ED420(25;24) URL420(35;26)
URM420(49;24) GDS418(16;18)
ENG420(20) S0420(16;16) URL420(37;26)
URM420(57;25) GDS418(14;15)
ENG420(17) S0420(24;15) URL420(31;26)
URM420(45;26) GDS418(20;22)
ENG420(20) ED420(26;24) S0420(24;17)
URM420(47;26) GDS418(14;15)
ENG420(15) ED420(13;16) HS420(17;18)
URM420(43;18) GDS418(AB;AB)
ENG420(17) ED420(24;18) SO420(15;AB)
URM420(24;16) GDS418(20;22)

Result
R ED420

R ENG420, SO420,
URL420
R EDA420, SO420,
GDS418
R S0420, URL420,
GDS418
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.41667
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.08333
PASS/ SGPA--> 7.75

R EDA420, SO420,
URM420,

R EDA420, SO420,
GDS418

R ED420, SO420

R ED420, SO420

R ENG420, PS420,
S0420,

R ENG420, ED420,
S0420,

R S0420, URL420

PASS/ SGPA-->
6.83333
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.16667
R S0420

PASS/ SGPA-->
6.83333
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.41667
R EDA420, HS420,
GDS418
R S0420



